A6DR
Space Saving, Subminiature Switch
Completely sealed units allow immersion-cleaning without taping
Designed to standards of DIL-IC; top-actuated types are auto
insertable
Bifurcated movable contacts
Subminiature size to save space by reducing the volume to 41%
and mounting surface to 67% of conventional type

• Smooth, sure switching action
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Important note: Switches cannot be water-washed.
Specifications
■ Characteristics
Note:  Data shown are of initial value.
Type No. of poles
Part number
Top actuated Raised actuator Side actuated
Sealed 2 A6D-2100 A6D-2103 A6DR-2100
4 A6D-4100 A6D-4103 A6DR-4100
6 A6D-6100 A6D-6103 A6DR-6100
8 A6D-8100 A6D-8103 A6DR-8100
10 A6D-0100 A6D-0103 A6DR-0100
Switching capacity 100 mA, 5 VDC; 30 mA, 30 VDC
Permissible load 10 µA, 3.5 VDC min.
Carry current 100 mA max.
Contact resistance 100 MΩ max.